
  Stanley College of Engineering & Technology for Women 
Accredited by NBA , NAAC ‘A’Grade  & Autonomous 

Training & Placement cell-Placements  2021-22 

Sno Company CTC(LPA) Selected 

1 Flipkart 13.52 1 

2 Rakutan 12 3 

3 Brilllio 8.5 10 

4 DBS 8.5 4 

5 Opentext 8 8 

6 Model N Soft 8 2 

7 Dell 7 11 

8 Altimetric 7 11 

9 Aditya Birla 6.6 7 

10 Accenture 6.5 60 

11 Temenos 6.5 33 

12 Turing Minds 6.25 84 

13 UHG Optum 5.5 12 

14 ARI SIMULATION 5 1 

15 KPIT 5 2 

16 Acolite Digital 5 2 

17 HP 4.5 4 

18 IBM 4.5 7 

19 Cognizant 4.5 91 

20 Legato 4.25 11 

21 DXC Technology 4 83 

22 KPIT 4 2 

23 Mindtree 4 1 

24 Infogain 4 9 

25 L and T 4 22 

26 HCL 3.65 11 

27 Wipro 3.6 70 

28 Hexaware 3.5 3 

29 Amazon 3.5 15 

30 TCS  3.36 51 

31 Mphasis 3.25 98 

32 Questglobal 3.25 3 

33 HCL 3 106 

Total 838 
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1 Flipkart 13.52 1   1     

2 Rakutan 12 3 2     1 

3 Brilllio 8.5 10 8 1   1 

4 DBS 8.5 4 3     1 

5 Opentext 8 8 7     1 

6 Model N Soft 8 2 2       

7 Dell 7 11 7     4 

8 Altimetric 7 11 10 1     

9 Aditya Birla 6.6 7     7   

10 Accenture 6.5 60 41 14   5 

11 Temenos 6.5 33 26 4   3 

12 Turing Minds 6.25 84 26 32 20 6 

13 UHG Optum 5.5 12 7  3   2 

14 ARI SIMULATION 5 1 1       

15 KPIT 5 2   1 1   

16 Acolite Digital 5 2 2       

17 HP 4.5 4 4       

18 IBM 4.5 7 4 3     

19 Cognizant 4.5 91 45 23 15 8 

20 Legato 4.25 11 9     2 

21 DXC Technology 4 83 49 20 4 10 

22 KPIT 4 2   1 1   

23 Mindtree 4 1 1       

24 Infogain 4 9 6     3 

25 L and T 4 22 11 7 2 2 

26 HCL 3.65 11 7 1 1 2 

27 Wipro 3.6 70  47  15   8  

28 Hexaware 3.5 3 2   1   

29 Amazon 3.5 15 4 10   1 

30 TCS  3.36 51 27  13  3 8 

31 Mphasis 3.25 98 51 25 11 11 

32 Questglobal 3.25 3 3       

33 HCL 3 106 38 45 10 13 

Total 838 450 220 76 89 
                               TPO                                                                                                               Principal 


